AgroHof.m

Toscano TSCO-SEEDER-AXE300-4

Pneumatic Seeder 300 cm - Axe Type

Parameters
Name
Width
Weight
PTO speed
Distance between rows
Number of coulter
Minimum HP

Seed Capacity

Description

Unit

3000 mm
700 kg

540 Rpm
450-750 mm
4 pcs

60-65 hp

34x4 L

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/t89-9294

A pneumatic seeder is an agricultural tool used to accurately and efficiently place seeds into the soil. During its operation, the machine uses

compressed air to feed and spread the seeds.

Optionals:

- “V" Type Wheel (Per Unit)

- Front Cleaner Disc (Per Unit)

- Front Chisel (Per Unit)

- Complete Seed Press Wheel (Per Unit)
- Seed Covering Legs (Per Unit)

- Seed Flow Control Device (4 Unit)

- Micro Granule Unit (4 Unit)

- Hydraulic Marker System
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