

Toscano TSCO-SEEDER-AXE300-4

Pneumatic Seeder 300 cm - Axe Type



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/t89-9294>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Width	3000 mm
Weight	700 kg
PTO speed	540 Rpm
Distance between rows	450-750 mm
Number of coulter	4 pcs
Minimum HP	60-65 hp
Seed Capacity	34x4 L

Description

A pneumatic seeder is an agricultural tool used to accurately and efficiently place seeds into the soil. During its operation, the machine uses compressed air to feed and spread the seeds.

Optionals:

- "V" Type Wheel (Per Unit)
- Front Cleaner Disc (Per Unit)
- Front Chisel (Per Unit)
- Complete Seed Press Wheel (Per Unit)
- Seed Covering Legs (Per Unit)
- Seed Flow Control Device (4 Unit)
- Micro Granule Unit (4 Unit)
- Hydraulic Marker System